24
28
32
36
34
42
46

39
50

56
59

CONTENTS

TR gy

INTROPUCTION

BASEBALL THEME

BLUE CHARLIE BROWN

CAMPTOWN RACES

CHARLIE BROWN THEME

CHARLIE'S BLUES

CHRISTMAS |S COMING

THE CHRISTMAS SONG (CHESTNUTS
ROASTING ON AN OPEN FIRE)

CHRISTMAS TIME |5 HERE

FRIEDA (WITH THE
NATURALLY CURLY HAIR)

THE 6REAT PUMPKIN WALTZ

HAPPINESS THEME

62
64
66
68
70
14
76
81
84
87
90
92
94
99
102
105
116
108
112

HARK, THE HERALD ANGELS SING

HE'S YOUR P06 CHARLIE BROWN

HEARTBURN WALTZ

JOE CO0L

LINUS AND LUCY

LOVE WiLL COME

MY LITTLE PRUM

O TANNENBAUM

OH, 600D E6RIEF

THE PEBBLE BEACH THEME

PEPPERMINT PATTY

RAIN, RAIN, 60 AlWAY

RED BARON

SCHROEDER

SKATIN6G

SURFIN' SNOOPY

THANKS6IVING THEME

WHAT CHILD |5 THIS

YOU'RE IN LOVE, CHARLIE BROWN



